Page 1
ZICM2410P0
MeshConnect™ Module
DESCRIPTION
CEL's MeshConnect™ modules provide a high performance
and low cost RF transceiver solution for 2.4 GHz IEEE
802.15.4 / ZigBee data links and wireless networks.
CEL's MeshConnect radio module leverages the advanced

CEL's MeshConnect™ Module Platform
APPLICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Order Number Supplying Form
ZICM2410P0 Series
 MeshConnect™ Module
ZICM2410P0-1 4 mW Output power, PCB Trace Antenna
ZICM2410P0-1C 4 mW Output power, with U.FL Connector for external antenna
ZICM2410P0-KIT2-1 Engineering Development Kit
• High RF performance:
  - 103dB RF Link Budget
  - RX Sensitivity: -97 dBm @1.5V
  - RF TX Power: +6dBm @1.5V